
Lilleshall NSCC

2 Jun 2018

The UK Masters 2018 Day 1

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 706 1 MASON James 1017 149

9/ 684 9 YEOMAN Marcus 649 146

5/ 692 5 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 141

4/ 693 4 RUDD Mark 615 140

3/ 697 3 RICHARDS Carl 731 143

11/ 683 11 PARVESS Mike 285 141

10/ 684 10 CARPENTER Adam 831 145

2/ 700 2 RAVENSCROFT Adam 731 143

MASON J (1017)

142

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

148

RICHARDS C (731)

141

CARPENTER A (831)

147

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

CARPENTER A (831)

145

MASON J (1017)

147

RICHARDS C (731)

145

GOLD

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

SILVER

CARPENTER A (831)

BRONZE

MASON J (1017)
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Lilleshall NSCC

2 Jun 2018

The UK Masters 2018 Day 1

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 706 1 MASON James 1017

-Bye-

33/ 662 33 EDWARDS Stephen 79 141

32/ 664 32 LOCK Oskars 809 148

17/ 677 17 MORRIS-SOPER Grant 1339 139

48/ 640 48 POTTER Scott 684 136

49/ 635 49 MOORE Rhys 790 130

16/ 678 16 HALDANE Mark 414 138

9/ 684 9 YEOMAN Marcus 649

-Bye-

41/ 653 41 MALLION Charles 464 138

24/ 669 24 PINDER Paul 57 137

25/ 668 25 BARBER Stuart 368 127

40/ 654 40 BAINTON Aaron 1800 136

-Bye-

8/ 688 8 KELLS Michael 333

5/ 692 5 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

37/ 658 37 SHAW Alex 4 139

28/ 668 28 LOVE Jamie 333 140

21/ 672 21 LANE Nigel 966 144

44/ 651 44 BROWN Neill 1013 140

-Bye-

12/ 683 12 WONG Matthew 119

13/ 682 13 STANGER Stewart 111

-Bye-

45/ 650 45 CHAPMAN Bill 4 135

20/ 673 20 CASSELLS Christopher 1759 140

29/ 667 29 WILLIAMS Colin 66 138

36/ 658 36 MORRIS Richard 272 137

-Bye-

4/ 693 4 RUDD Mark 615

MASON J (1017)

145

LOCK O (809)

142

MORRIS-SOPER G (1339)

140 T.10*

HALDANE M (414)

140 T.10

YEOMAN M (649)

145

MALLION C (464)

128

BAINTON A (1800)

140

KELLS M (333)

143

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

147

LOVE J (333)

139

LANE N (966)

142

WONG M (119)

141

STANGER S (111)

140

CASSELLS C (1759)

143

WILLIAMS C (66)

142

RUDD M (615)

146

MASON J (1017)

147

MORRIS-SOPER G (1339)

143

YEOMAN M (649)

143

KELLS M (333)

142

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

LANE N (966)

139

CASSELLS C (1759)

141

RUDD M (615)

146

MASON J (1017)

149

YEOMAN M (649)

146

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

141

RUDD M (615)

140
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Lilleshall NSCC

2 Jun 2018

The UK Masters 2018 Day 1

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 697 3 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

35/ 660 35 GROOM Chris 618 134

30/ 667 30 PRETLOVE Jason 2109 139

19/ 675 19 KING James 482 140

46/ 647 46 FLETCHER Anthony 1038 137

-Bye-

14/ 681 14 MILLER Lee 403

11/ 683 11 PARVESS Mike 285

-Bye-

43/ 652 43 FOX Peter 1017 140

22/ 669 22 DUNCAN Tom 731 144

27/ 668 27 BENNION Darren 649 140

38/ 657 38 BRAMLEY David 1035 139

-Bye-

6/ 691 6 STUBBS MBE John 881

7/ 689 7 TAYLOR Stuart 1731

-Bye-

39/ 655 39 LASZKOWICZ Neil 1017 140 T.9

26/ 668 26 MARTEL David 694 140 T.10

23/ 669 23 MOORE Joshua James 1991 144

42/ 652 42 SHAW Adam 570 145

-Bye-

10/ 684 10 CARPENTER Adam 831

15/ 680 15 DALE Matthew 515 140

50/ 601 50 CAVANAGH John 257 131

47/ 647 47 KRUSCHE Martin 121 140

18/ 676 18 REES Sam 739 143

31/ 664 31 KERR Richard 603 138

34/ 661 34 GILL Steven 1013 146

-Bye-

2/ 700 2 RAVENSCROFT Adam 731

RICHARDS C (731)

143

PRETLOVE J (2109)

141

KING J (482)

143 T.X*

MILLER L (403)

143 T.10

PARVESS M (285)

147

DUNCAN T (731)

146

BENNION D (649)

146

STUBBS MBE J (881)

145

TAYLOR S (1731)

148

MARTEL D (694)

139

SHAW A (570)

143

CARPENTER A (831)

145

DALE M (515)

143

REES S (739)

140

GILL S (1013)

135

RAVENSCROFT A (731)

146

RICHARDS C (731)

149

KING J (482)

143

PARVESS M (285)

142 T.X*

BENNION D (649)

142 T.10

TAYLOR S (1731)

144

CARPENTER A (831)

146

DALE M (515)

141

RAVENSCROFT A (731)

145

RICHARDS C (731)

143

PARVESS M (285)

141

CARPENTER A (831)

145

RAVENSCROFT A (731)

143
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